
NV) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11. 0 For Lady y .11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
Operetta3.16 French lesson for post-primary schools

3.30 Classical Hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Nature Night
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas, followed bynames of me2n speaking in theRadio Magazine at 10.15)7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Office of New Zealand WarPublicity feature7.40 Philys Green and Orches-
tra,
"Knightsbridge" March (Coates)743 "Age of Innocence" (BBC
programme)8. 4 Sorokin Russian Choir,Peasants’ Chorus (from "PrinceIgor’) (Borodin), ‘RussianCherubic Hymn’) (Vorotnikoff)8.11 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat
Majer, Op. 82 (Sibelius)861 Philharmonic Choir8.55 Walter Stiing Players,Gavotte in E (Bach)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Carroll Gibbons and his
Boy Friends
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.67 Hawaiian Serenaders
10. 0 Royal Opera Orchestra10. 4 Dorothy BennettRobert Naylor10. 7 Fritz Kreisler (violin)10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas.
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.30 "Suspense"
8. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy, and ballads
10. O Songs of the West
10.30 Close down

LW INVERCARGILL€80 ke 441m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41,0 For My Lady: Husbands

and

and Wives: Wilfred Pelletier):
and Rose Bampton11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-

.ite Ballads

.

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 . LONDON NEWS)1.30-2. Educational session3.15-3.30 French Lesson _ forPost-Primary Schools
5. O Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.15 Variety Calling6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 10.15
p.m.645 ‘"lfopalong Cassidy"7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 Music from the Operas8.30 | "The Hunchback of Ben
8.42 ‘Monika’
8.45 "The Laughing Man"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper Dance (G=?raldo)10.0 Light Opera
10.16 Greetings from the BoysOverseas11.0 Close down

Monday. Mareh 27
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.145 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
11.30 NZ. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First LoveHome _ Service’ session
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Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionarina)The Junior QuizzVoices of Yesterday:elia Earhart
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"war Topics Quizz
‘20 Easy Aces‘45 to Josephine, Em-press of France
Announcements of Nationai

importance9. 5 The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Trophy
Race, told by Frank Graham11. 0 London News
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27 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentieman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
1.39 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service’ session
wy we Anne)3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
Crony)5. 0 he Junior QuizzLondon NewsFirst Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
A Private Affair
Commando StoryMusical Comedy GemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Scarlet Widow
Charlie Chan
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy945 Morning Reflections ((Elsie
. Morton)0 Notes of Love
0 Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterMusic While You Work
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
h Anne
Lunchtime fare& 1.15 p.m. London NewsEaster Parade
Forbidden Diary15 Linda’s First Love

+30 Home Service session
(Maney)3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan
5. 0 he Junior Quizz6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
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6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybodg
7.15 His Lordship’s Memoirs:The New Napoleon (part 1)7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser8.5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time9.0 The Scarlet Widow
10.0 Time Out with AllenPrescott
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News

HAZE oe
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. . London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. O Notes of Love10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 Rita at the Piano
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 L’nda’s First Love2.39 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Famous Fathers4.15 The Health and Beautysession (Joyce)45 The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyReserved
Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of
nce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserThe Scarlet Widow
The National Barn Dance
London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Variety
Notes of Love
Bachelor’s« Children
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary byan
The Scarlet Widow
N.Z. Women at War
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